Places known in Whillip (Kasha)

bldg #

94
52

159
236
275

327

332
448

465

520

map
quadrant
Two

One

Three
Three
Eight

Five

Six
Six

Six

Six

bussiness type

Government
Information

Financial
Government
Entertainment

Dairy

General store

Government

Private
Residence

Print Shop

bussiness name

Kiosk
Where Now?

The Bank of Whillip
Bummingham Jail

Grand Playhouse and
Musical Instrument Sales

Klaft Cheese & Milk Maker

Just About Everything

City Nursery & Children's
School

Rental

Whillip Sheet

notes

City square kiosk / Government - A public bulletin board. Help wanted, for sale, lost dog, etc.

Business and Private Residence Info in Willip: Bidvar Minitin (Halfling); Owns exclusive rights to provide
directions in the city

Banking Services. A secure place to keep your money.
City of Whillip jail

A place where you can appreciate the arts. The playhouse not only features regular performances - Plays,
operas and dance numbers, it is also a place where you can be trained in the arts by skilled performers.

It’s a dairy. They don’t have cows here. Farmers bring milk here and they make various dairy products for
delivery in the city and throughout the greater Whillip area.

General Store

City of Whillip runs this early childhood development center. Teaches parents about nutrition, health, and
educational development. Grades 0-3.

Rented by a Catfolk adventurer. Her family lives here.

Whillip Sheet Newspaper, bookstore and courier service.



