## Places known in Whillip (Kasha)

bldg#	map quadrant	bussiness type	bussiness name	notes
94	Two	Government	Kiosk	City square kiosk / Government - A public bulletin board. Help wanted, for sale, lost dog, etc.
52	One	Information	Where Now?	Business and Private Residence Info in Willip: Bidvar Minitin (Halfling); Owns exclusive rights to provide directions in the city
159	Three	Financial	The Bank of Whillip	Banking Services. A secure place to keep your money.
236	Three	Government	Bummingham Jail	City of Whillip jail
275	Eight	Entertainment	Grand Playhouse and Musical Instrument Sales	A place where you can appreciate the arts. The playhouse not only features regular performances - Plays, operas and dance numbers, it is also a place where you can be trained in the arts by skilled performers.
327	Five	Dairy	Klaft Cheese & Milk Maker	It's a dairy. They don't have cows here. Farmers bring milk here and they make various dairy products for delivery in the city and throughout the greater Whillip area.
332	Six	General store	Just About Everything	General Store
448	Six	Government	City Nursery & Children's School	City of Whillip runs this early childhood development center. Teaches parents about nutrition, health, and educational development. Grades 0-3.
465		Private Residence	Rental	Rented by a Catfolk adventurer. Her family lives here.
520	Six	Print Shop	Whillip Sheet	Whillip Sheet Newspaper, bookstore and courier service.